
UPDATED:  6-28-2023

First Name Last Name Title/Dept. Ext# E-mail 

Natalie Yamaguchi Ziegler President ext. 113 natalie@iciworldwide.com

Stan Yamaguchi Executive Vice President ext. 115 stan@iciworldwide.com

Keith Yamaguchi Vice President of Finance ext. 131 keith@iciworldwide.com

Jody Helgren Accounting/Human Resources - Manager ext. 120 jody@iciworldwide.com

Sandra Salcido Accounting ext. 114 sandra@iciworldwide.com

Peggy Cortez Billing/Claims, Compliance ext. 126 peggy@iciworldwide.com

Barbara Yamaguchi Logistics Manager ext. 130 barbara@iciworldwide.com

Dolores Solis Logistics Support ext. 149 dolores@iciworldwide.com

Amanda Thorn Logistics Support tbd amanda@iciworldwide.com

Richard Glaab Merchandising Category Manager ext. 119 richard@iciworldwide.com

Joel De Haro Operations Support, IT ext. 124 joel@iciworldwide.com

Rachel Diharce Operations Support, IT ext. 147 rachel@iciworldwide.com

Nick Stinemates Merchandising - Assistant Category Manager 208-371-2864  (cell) nick@iciworldwide.com

First Name Last Name Title/Dept. Direct Phone# E-mail 

Peter Au General Manager 852-2773-3388 peterwkau@xereen.com

Sandy Hong Manager 852-2773-3333 sandyhong@xereen.com

Michael Wong Financial Controller 852-2773-3368 michael@xereen.com

Angela Cheng Senior Merchandiser 852-2773-3399 angelacheng@xereen.com

Ringo Yip Product Quality Assurance - Supervisor 852-2773-3338 ringoyip@xereen.com

John Lam Merchandising Coordinator 852-2773-3383 johnlam@xereen.com

Shirley Yung Shipping Manager 852-2773-3363 shirley@xereen.com

Stephanie Suen Shipping Coordinator 852-2773-3342 stephanie@sunpointhk.com

HONG KONG OFFICE 

XEREEN, LTD.

Unit 412, Tower B ● Hunghom Commercial Centre

37-39 Ma Tau Wai Road ● Hunghom, Kowloon ● Hong Kong

Phone: 852-2773-3316 ● Fax: 852-2773-3303

BOISE CONTACT

CALIFORNIA HEADQUARTERS 

ICI WORLDWIDE, INC.

175 W. Bonita Ave. ● P.O. Box 8 ● San Dimas CA 91773 USA

Phone: 909-592-6431                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

Fax: please contact the ICI employee for their individual Fax#.
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